Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:

Ime artikla:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

57.078.10-XXL
RALLY

RALLY, softshell jakna, crna
0.56 kg

0.632 kg

242

20/1

0.4 mx0.27 mx0.6 m
12.64 kg
8605040086667
610230900000

171



